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Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants
Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone E-mail

1.1 MAST Services (Pty) Ltd Contact Person: Sherika Sheobalak - Sheobalak 

Engineering - Director 

Office 4 the Cube, 37 Zenith Drive Umhlanga 4319 063 501 1120 shivam@sheoeng.com; sherika@sheoeng.com

2.1 Mr. Jan Louw Du Plessis Du Plessis Trust (Landowner) - contact person Portion 0 of Farm No. 1756 Wellington 7655 082 802 0088 elnie@ibits.co.za

3.1 DR Johan Leibbrandt Drakenstein Municipality Municipal Manager PO Box 1 Paarl 7620 021 807 4500 Johan.Leibbrand@drakenstein.gov.za

3.2 Ms. Louis Pienaar Executive Director: Engineering Services PO Box 1 Paarl 7620 021 807 4500 Louis.Pienaar@drakenstein.gov.za
3.3 Mr. Theuns Bester Drakenstein Engineering Services PO Box 1 Paarl 7620 021 807 4500 Theuns.Bester@drakenstein.gov.za
3.4 Mr. Seraj Johaar Executive Director Drakenstein Community Service PO Box 1 Paarl 7620 021 807 6348 Seraj.Johaar@drakenstein.gov.za
3.5 Ms. Laurichia Van Niekerk Drakenstein Land Use Planning and Development PO Box 1 Paarl 7620 021 807 7749 Laurichia.van Niekerk@drakenstein.gov.za

3.6 Mr. Henry Prins Cape Winelands Municipal Manager PO Box 100 Stellenbosch 7599 021 888 5130 mm@capewinelands.gov.za

3.7

Mr. Pietie Williams Cape Winelands Executive Director: Community 

Development & Planning Services 

PO Box 100 Stellenbosch 7599 021 888 5156 pietie@capewinelands.gov.za

4.1 Ms. Waseefa Dhansay Heritage WC Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8000 021 483 9543 021 483 9845 Waseefa.Dhansay@westerncape.gov.za

4.2 Mr. Cor van der Walt Dept of Agriculture - Land Use Management Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 corvdW@elsenburg.com

4.3 Mr. Hannes Muller Dept of Agriculture, Land Use & Soil Management Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 HannesM@elsenburg.com

4.4 Mr. Brandon Layman Dept of Agriculture - Land Use Management BrandonL@elsenberg.com

4.5 Ms Alana  Duffell-Canham CapeNature: Conservation Operations: Landscape 

Conservation Intelligence

Private Bag X5014 Stellenbosch 7599 aduffell-canham@capenature.co.za

4.6 Mr. Anneke Schreuder Dept of Water & Sanitation anneke@dws.gov.za

4.7 Mr. Graham Mondzinger ATNS (Obstacle Evaluator) 062 002 1621 obstacles@atns.co.za

4.8 Ms. Samantha Ralston -Patton Birdlife SA energy@birdlife.org.za

4.9 Civil Aviation Authority (CAA) environment@caa.co.za

4.10 Mr. Rassie Nieuwoudt Water Resource Management - Berg/Olifants 027 482 2233 NieuwoudtR@dws.gov.za

4.11 Mr. Selaelo Matlhane SARAO Smatlhane@sarao.ac.za

4.12 Mr. Thato Nape SARAO Tnape@sarao.ac.za

5.1 Russel Hallack 072 884 6832 russelhallack@gmail.com
5.2 Mark Courtney 082 445 3785 mark@mrcourtney.co.za
5.3 Max Kennett 083 399 5187 mkennett@chasewaterford.com
5.4 Rocco De Uitkyk 063 254 1157 anke.bijstein@outlook.com
5.5 Bloubessie 021 879 2301 itsupport@unitedexports.com.au
5.6 Derick Tenna (Diemersfontein) 021 864 5050 estate@diemersfontein.co.za

6.1 Mr Adrian Kerr adrian.dcs@netactive.co.za

6.2 Ms A Kerr asmkerr@worldonline.co.za

6.3 Mr Hermanus De Jager Erf 13133 - 24 Max Lane, Diemersfontein Wine and 

Country Estate

Diemersfontein Wine and Country Estate Diemersfontein 7655 072 016 2531

qdxpress@gmail.com

6.4 Ms Hazel Kelly 109 Frirath Road, the Village Diemersfontein Wine and Country Estate Diemersfontein 7655 021 921 2496 hazel.kelly01@gmail.com 

6.5 Diemersfontein Wine and Country Estate Diemersfontein Wine and Country Estate Diemersfontein 7655 021 426 4440 mrp@pamgolding.co.za

6.6 Ms Katharina Moller 22 Max Lane, Diemersfontein Wine and Country Estate Diemersfontein Wine and Country Estate Diemersfontein 7655 katharina.s.moeller@gmail.com

6.7 Ms Nikki Goosen 15 Richard Lane, Diemersfontein Estate (Erf 13124), Diemersfontein Wine and Country Estate Diemersfontein 7655 083 745 5943 printedandpersonal@gmail.com

6.8 Mr Adriaan Venter 083 637 4455

adriaan@dietmann.co.za

6.9 Ms Esther Venter 082 575 4038 ester.venter74@gmail.com

6.10 Mr Johan Wilhelm Wasserman 16 Stubbs Street, The Village Diemersfontein Wine and Country Estate Diemersfontein 7655 083 549 0347 wilhelm.wasserman@gmail.com

6.11 Mr Carl Snyman 082 566 8887 carlsnyman@gmail.com 

6.12 Ms Sasha Snyman mrssashasnyman@gmail.com

6.13 Mr Wiehan John Möller Director/CTO - Ibits Diemersfontein 7655 021 020 0200 w@ibits.co

29 Hill Drive, Diemersfontein Wine and Country Estate Diemersfontein Wine and Country Estate Diemersfontein 7655

1. Applicant:

2. Property / Land Owners:

 6. Other:

082 575 198Diemersfontein 7655Diemersfontein Wine and Country EstateErf 13134 - 25 Max Lane, Diemersfontein Wine and 

Country Estate

Diemersfontein Home Owners Association 

7655Erf 13135 - 26 Max Lane, Diemersfontein Wine and 

Country Estate

Diemersfontein Wine and Country Estate Diemersfontein

Initial PublicParticipationREGISTER OF INTERESTED & AFFECTED PARTIES

EnviroAfrica 
Advert Placed: Paarl Post Date

Diemersfontein Telecommunication Mast 

04 September - 08 October 2024

5. Adjacent Landowners:

4.State Organisations:

3. Municipality:

021 808 5099 021 808 5092
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